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The menu of Jimmy John's from Chillicothe includes 83 menus. On average the menus or drinks on the menu
cost approximately $9.2. You can view the categories on the menu below.
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Jimmy John's Menu

Salads

CAESAR SALAD

Starters

PICKLE CHIPS

Biscuits

OATMEAL RAISIN COOKIE

Specialty Entrées

BBQ RANCH CHICKEN

Uncategorized
HOME STYLE POTATO SALAD

Dessert

CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIE
FUDGE CHOCOLATE BROWNIE

Limited Time Offer

TUSCAN ITALIAN WRAP
GIANT BBQ RANCH CHICKEN

Drinks.

CHERRY COCA-COLA
DIET COCA-COLA

Ingredients Used

LETTUCE
CHEESE

$2.0

$2.5

$10.2

$2.8

$2.5
$2.6

$10.2
$19.3

$2.3
$2.3

These Types Of Dishes

Are Being Served

MEAT
PANINI

Huge
GIANT THE J.J. GARGANTUAN
THE J.J. GARGANTUAN

Wraps

JALAPENO RANCH CHICKEN
WRAP

BBQ RANCH CHICKEN WRAP
CHICKEN CAESAR WRAP

Sides

LARGE PESTO BOWTIE PASTA
SALAD

LARGE HOME STYLE POTATO
SALAD

PESTO BOWTIE PASTA SALAD

Regular Originals

‘ #2 BIG JOHN

g @ #3 TOTALLY TUNA
#4 TURKEY TOM

Regular Plain Slims®

SLIM 6

% SLIM3
?# SLIM 4
Side Dishes

JALAPENO JIMMY CHIPS

$22.6
$12.1

$10.2

$10.2
$10.2

$16.0

$16.0

$2.8

$7.3
$7.3
$7.3

$5.4
$5.4
$5.4

$2.0
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REGULAR JIMMY CHIPS $2.0
SALT VINEGAR JIMMY CHIPS $2.0
BBQ JIMMY CHIPS $2.0
KICKIN’ RANCH $0.8
THINNY CHIPS $2.0
Giant Originals

GIANT #1 THE PEPE $14.3
GIANT #4 TURKEY TOM $14.3
GIANT #2 BIG JOHN $14.3
GIANT #3 TOTALLY TUNA $14.3
GIANT #6 THE VEGGIE $14.3
GIANT J.J.B.L.T. $14.3
Giant Slims

GIANT SLIM 5 $10.3
GIANT SLIM 4 $10.3
GIANT SLIM 1 $10.3
GIANT SLIM 2 $10.3
GIANT SLIM 3 $10.3
GIANT SLIM 6 $10.3
Club Specials

#12 BEACH CLUB $8.7
#16 CLUB LULU $8.7
#17 ULTIMATE PORKER $8.7
#14 BOOTLEGGER CLUB $8.7
#8 BILLY CLUB $8.7
#15 CLUB TUNA $8.7
#11 COUNTRY CLUB $8.7
Little Johns

LITTLE JOHN #4 $4.4

A LITTLE JOHN B.L.T. $4.4
e LITTLE JOHN #1 $4.4

LITTLE JOHN #5 $4.4
LITTLE JOHN #3 $4.4
LITTLE JOHN #6 $4.4
LITTLE JOHN #2 $4.4

Giant Favorites
A GIANT #9 ITALIAN $16.9

=4 NIGHT CLUB
GIANT #15 CLUB TUNA $16.9
GIANT #8 BILLY CLUB  $16.9

GIANT #10 HUNTER’S CLUB $16.9
GIANT #11 COUNTRY CLUB $16.9
GIANT #12 BEACH CLUB $16.9
GIANT #14 BOOTLEGGER CLUB $16.9
GIANT #16 CLUB LULU $16.9
GIANT #17 ULTIMATE PORKER $16.9
GIANT #13 JIMMY CUBANO $16.9

Popular Items

#7 SPICY EAST COAST

ITALIAN $8.7
JUMBO KOSHER DILL $1.8
PICKLE
AVOCADO SPREAD $1.3
GIANT #5 VITO $14.3
#9 ITALIAN NIGHT CLUB $8.7
GIANT #7 SPICY EAST COAST $16.9
ITALIAN
#13 JIMMY CUBANO $8.7
#10 HUNTER’S CLUB $8.7
#6 THE VEGGIE $7.3
#5 VITO $7.3
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#1 THE PEPE

$7.3 J.J.B.L.T.

$7.3

Jimmy John's

22 West Main Street, Chillicothe,

United States Of America

Made with Menu

Opening Hours:
Monday 10:30-21:00
Tuesday 10:30-21:00
Wednesday 10:30-21:00
Thursday 10:30-21:00
Friday 10:30-21:00
Saturday 10:30-21:00
Sunday 10:30-21:00
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