





https://menuweb.menu
22 West Main Street, Chillicothe, United States Of America
+17407736080 - https://locations.jimmyjohns.com/oh/chillicothe/sandwiches2987.html











Salads		These Types Of Dishe	es
CAESAR SALAD		Are Being Served	
Starters		MEAT PANINI	
PICKLE CHIPS	\$2.0		
Disquita		Huge	
Biscuits		GIANT THE J.J. GARGANTUAN	\$22.6
OATMEAL RAISIN COOKIE	\$2.5	THE J.J. GARGANTUAN	\$12.1
Specialty Entrées		Wraps	
BBQ RANCH CHICKEN	\$10.2	JALAPEÑO RANCH CHICKEN WRAP	\$10.2
Uncategorized		BBQ RANCH CHICKEN WRAP	\$10.2
HOME STYLE POTATO SALAD	\$2.8	CHICKEN CAESAR WRAP	\$10.2
Dessert		Sides	
CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIE	\$2.5	LARGE PESTO BOWTIE PASTA	\$16.0
FUDGE CHOCOLATE BROWNIE	\$2.6	SALAD	
		LARGE HOME STYLE POTATO SALAD	\$16.0
Limited Time Offer		PESTO BOWTIE PASTA SALAD	\$2.8
TUSCAN ITALIAN WRAP	\$10.2		
GIANT BBQ RANCH CHICKEN	\$19.3	Regular Originals	
		#2 BIG JOHN	\$7.3
Drinks.		#3 TOTALLY TUNA	\$7.3
CHERRY COCA-COLA	\$2.3	#4 TURKEY TOM	\$7.3
DIET COCA-COLA	\$2.3		
		Regular Plain Slims®	
Ingredients Used		SLIM 6	\$5.4
LETTUCE		SLIM 3	\$5.4
CHEESE		SLIM 4	\$5.4
		Side Dishes	

JALAPEÑO JIMMY CHIPS

\$2.0



REGULAR JIMMY CHIPS	\$2.0	LITTLE JOHN B.L.T.	\$4.4
SALT VINEGAR JIMMY CHIPS	\$2.0	LITTLE JOHN #1	\$4.4
BBQ JIMMY CHIPS	\$2.0	LITTLE JOHN #5	\$4.4
KICKIN' RANCH	\$0.8	LITTLE JOHN #3	\$4.4
THINNY CHIPS	\$2.0	LITTLE JOHN #6	\$4.4
Oiamt Oriainala		LITTLE JOHN #2	\$4.4
Giant Originals		O: . F .:	
GIANT #1 THE PEPE	\$14.3	Giant Favorites	
GIANT #4 TURKEY TOM	\$14.3	GIANT #9 ITALIAN NIGHT CLUB	\$16.9
GIANT #2 BIG JOHN	\$14.3	GIANT #15 CLUB TUNA	¢16.0
GIANT #3 TOTALLY TUNA	\$14.3		
GIANT #6 THE VEGGIE	\$14.3	GIANT #8 BILLY CLUB	\$16.9
GIANT J.J.B.L.T.	\$14.3	GIANT #10 HUNTER'S CLUB	\$16.9
		GIANT #11 COUNTRY CLUB	\$16.9
Giant Slims		GIANT #12 BEACH CLUB	\$16.9
GIANT SLIM 5	\$10.3	GIANT #14 BOOTLEGGER CLUB	\$16.9
GIANT SLIM 4	\$10.3	GIANT #16 CLUB LULU	\$16.9
GIANT SLIM 1	\$10.3	GIANT #17 ULTIMATE PORKER	\$16.9
GIANT SLIM 2	\$10.3	GIANT #13 JIMMY CUBANO	\$16.9
GIANT SLIM 3	\$10.3	Popular Itoms	
GIANT SLIM 6	\$10.3	Popular Items	
Club Specials		#7 SPICY EAST COAST ITALIAN	\$8.7
#12 BEACH CLUB	\$8.7	JUMBO KOSHER DILL PICKLE	\$1.8
#16 CLUB LULU	\$8.7	AVOCADO SPREAD	\$1.3
#17 ULTIMATE PORKER	\$8.7	GIANT #5 VITO	\$14.3
#14 BOOTLEGGER CLUB	\$8.7	#9 ITALIAN NIGHT CLUB	\$8.7
#8 BILLY CLUB	\$8.7	GIANT #7 SPICY EAST COAST ITALIAN	\$16.9
#15 CLUB TUNA	\$8.7	#13 JIMMY CUBANO	¢0 7
#11 COUNTRY CLUB	\$8.7	#13 JIMMY CUBANO #10 HUNTER'S CLUB	\$8.7 \$8.7
Little Johns		#6 THE VEGGIE	\$7.3
LITTLE JOHN #4	\$4.4	#5 VITO	\$7.3



#1 THE PEPE \$7.3 J.J.B.L.T. \$7.3

Jimmy John's

22 West Main Street, Chillicothe, United States Of America

Opening Hours:

Monday 10:30-21:00 Tuesday 10:30-21:00 Wednesday 10:30-21:00 Thursday 10:30-21:00 Friday 10:30-21:00 Saturday 10:30-21:00 Sunday 10:30-21:00



Made with Menu